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H1637 

 גּרן

go ren 

go'-ren 

From an unused root meaning to smooth; a threshing floor (as made even); 

by analogy any open area: - (barn, corn, threshing-) floor, (threshing-, void) 

place.



H1637 

 גּרן

go ren 

BDB Definition: 

1) threshing-floor 

2) (TWOT) barn, barn floor, corn floor, void place 

Part of Speech: noun masculine 

A Related Word by BDB/Strong’s Number: from an unused root meaning 

to smooth 

Same Word by TWOT Number: 383a
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http://st-takla.org/Bibles/BibleSearch/showChapter.php?book=1&chapter=23&q=%D8%B4%D8%A7%D9%82%D9%84+%D9%81%D8%B6%D8%A9
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http://st-takla.org/Bibles/BibleSearch/showChapter.php?book=2&chapter=21&q=%D8%B4%D8%A7%D9%82%D9%84+%D9%81%D8%B6%D8%A9


4

5

6

7

8

9

16

11

12

13

14

15



16

17

 




